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8/25/25, 3:20 PM 31T, R0¢R /¢3 B TN Ufdde Ty U 70 AR fIRUT (Summary details to be submitted with the annual report for the F.Y. 20...

31.9. R0¢R /¢3 P e Yfade 91y
U= 94 GRIRT faavor (Summary
details to be submitted with the annual
report for the F.Y. 2082/83)

* Indicates reauired auestion

...........................

2. UEDHRI IR AMH: *
Name of the Cooperative:

Address:

4. GRITH BT &F: *
Working Area:

5. &df = *

Registration Number:

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1fsloTDOBNIYD6TSEmM2wg4x9v1ZaYW02UBA2VLZTvT_0/edit 1/9



8/25/25, 3:20 PM 31T, R0¢R /¢3 B TN Ufdde Ty U 70 AR fIRUT (Summary details to be submitted with the annual report for the F.Y. 20...

6. SHAUN &di = *
Business Registration Number:

7. WEH: *
PAN Number:

8. Wﬁl:*

Dropdown
Nature: G) P

Mark only one oval.

§dd (Saving)

T3 (Multipurpose)

JUYHIFT (Consumer)
3 (Others)

9. HIRIYHP! ATH: *

Administrator's Name:

10. HIESH A: *

Contact Number:

e H&AT faavur (Membership Details:)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1fsloTDO6NIYD6TSEm2wg4x9v1ZaYWO02UBA2VLzTvT 0/edit 2/9
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11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1fsloTDO6NIYD6TSEm2wg4x9v1ZaYWO02UBA2VLzTvT 0/edit

31T, R0¢R /¢3 B TN Ufdde Ty U 70 AR fIRUT (Summary details to be submitted with the annual report for the F.Y. 20...

R G WT: *
Share Members:

Hfgd (Female)

YR A @T: *
Share Members:

T3 (Male)

TAaEdl ST *
Depositors:

Hfgdr (Female)

SAaEdl GBI *
Depositors:

73Y (Male)

EAUIE:rC |
Borrowers:

Higdll (Female)

Uit S *
Borrowers:

gy (Male)

3/9
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17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

31T, R0¢R /¢3 B TN Ufdde Ty U 70 AR fIRUT (Summary details to be submitted with the annual report for the F.Y. 20...

HHARY @I *
Employees:

Hfgd (Female)

HHART JST: *
Employees:

T3 (Male)

TP ST *
Board of Directors:

Hfgdr (Female)

AT HBAT: *
Board of Directors

73Y (Male)

o gfafa de: *
Audit Committee Members:

Higdll (Female)

o gt g@: *

Audit Committee Members:

gy (Male)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1fsloTDO6NIYD6TSEm2wg4x9v1ZaYWO02UBA2VLzTvT 0/edit
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8/25/25, 3:20 PM

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

31T, R0¢R /¢3 B TN Ufdde Ty U 70 AR fIRUT (Summary details to be submitted with the annual report for the F.Y. 20...

fa=fta fda=ur (Financial Information)

Wq\ﬁﬁ *
Share Capital:

SIST HIY: *

Reserve Fund:

3 PI: *
Other Funds:

FUI SIRGH DI *

Loan Protection Fund:

FUT A *

Loan Investment:

FUTT GRS *

Borrower Number:

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1fsloTDO6NIYD6TSEm2wg4x9v1ZaYWO02UBA2VLzTvT 0/edit
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31T, R0¢R /¢3 B TN Ufdde Ty U 70 AR fIRUT (Summary details to be submitted with the annual report for the F.Y. 20...

29. dIgI B *
External Loans:

30. NEdAIdd! 3 *
Balance Sheet:

&Y fdaRUT (Tax Information)

31. A WPR: *
Federal Government:
AP (Income Tax)

32. LY. DX (VAT) *

33. ANDX (Interest Tax) *

34. 3Yg HX (Other)

35. WM RPN

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1fsloTDO6NIYD6TSEm2wg4x9v1ZaYWO02UBA2VLzTvT 0/edit

Local Government

AR &df / BT (Business Registration/Renewal)

6/9
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36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41,

42.

31T, R0¢R /¢3 B TN Ufdde Ty U 70 AR fIRUT (Summary details to be submitted with the annual report for the F.Y. 20...

a1 AR (Service Tax) *

dglc hY (Rental Tax) *

3 (Other)

AT (Liquidity) *
g (Cash)

§dd 99 (Savings Association)

fSTeetT I (District Union)

TEDhR] / d% (Cooperative / Bank) *

File Upload

43.

faeT: +

Letter:

Files submitted:

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1fsloTDO6NIYD6TSEm2wg4x9v1ZaYWO02UBA2VLzTvT 0/edit

7/9



8/25/25, 3:20 PM

44.

45.

46.

47.

48.

31T, R0¢R /¢3 B TN Ufdde Ty U 70 AR fIRUT (Summary details to be submitted with the annual report for the F.Y. 20...

HIYRYT JUTH! ATGL: *
Minutes of the General Meeting:

(U <t fHofae)

Files submitted:

o Wieor ufdde: *

Audit Report:

Files submitted:

ufadegs: *

Reports:
(3emef, T, 3)

Files submitted:

IATeIp dUT eiaT it *
Board of Directors and Audit Committee:

(A, UG I HIa18d - i ari $uH §9999 |)

Files submitted:

3 *
Others:
(PG, A AfAHUI, TRTURE DD FHIU G AfdhRurdgdad)

Files submitted:

TYRITHT YAHT RSB GredaRarR faazur (Details about the software used in an

organization)

49.

JUCATR B! ATH: *
Names of software company:

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1fsloTDO6NIYD6TSEm2wg4x9v1ZaYWO02UBA2VLzTvT 0/edit
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50. & TR *

Contact Number:

Ufordg U= M faavUT (Details of the Person Submitting the Report)

51. HMH: *
Name:

52. Ua: *
Position:

53. WSS A: *

Contact Number:

54. HYOM: *

Declaration:

Check all that apply.
ATl IeeRd TR IR0 T I TGl © HAT TIW0T GG | (I hereby declare that the

information provided is true and correct.)

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms
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